Product: 70007E
DataTuff® 5E, 1Q #22 Str TC, PO ins, F/B, PVC jkt, PROFINET Type B
Product Description
DataTuff® 5E, 1 Quad AWG 22 Tinned Copper - Stranded, Polyethylene insulation, SF/UTP - Overall Braid + Foil shielding, PVC jacket , PROFINET Type B
Technical Specifications
Physical Characteristics (Overall)
Conductor
AWG Stranding Material Construction n x D No. of Quads

UL AWM Style Compliance: UL AWM 2464
ISO/IEC Compliance: ISO/IEC 11801-1
CPR Euroclass: Eca
Data Category: Category 5e
Applicable Environmental and Other Programs
Environmental Space: Indoor - Euroclass Eca
EU RoHS Compliance Date (yyyy-mm-dd): 2004-01-01
Suitability
Suitability - Oil Resistance: Yes
Suitability - Sunlight Resistance: Yes - Black only
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1-2
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
70007E.01B100 Green Flat Box 100 m 8719605009333
70007E.01305 Green Reel 305 m 8719605009319
70007E.01500 Green Reel 500 m 8719605009326
70007E.011000 Green Reel 1,000 m 8719605009296
70007E.011525 Green Reel 1,525 m 8719605009302
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.240 Revision Date: 07-30-2021
© 2021 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.